
Prepared in a traditional way by boiling, which allows the fish fibers to relax and obtain a high quality product

Shelf life: 48 months; 6 unit per carton

Tuna fillets in olive oil

Tuna “Ventresca” in olive oil

Bonito fillets in olive oil

Atlantic black Skipjack fillets in olive oil

Northern Albacore fillet in olive oil

Mackerel fillets in olive oil

TONVAS180

TONVEN180

TONPAL180

TONNET180

TONALA180

SGOMBRI180

8018801000770

8018801000732

8018801000756

8018801000718

8018801000794

8018801000817

Code Description Barcode

Tuna and Mackerel fillets 180 g jars



Prepared in a traditional way by boiling, which allows the fish fibers to relax and obtain a high quality product

Shelf life: 48 months; 6 units per carton

Tuna fillets in olive oil

Tuna “Ventresca” in olive oil

Bonito fillets in olive oil

Atlantic black Skipjack fillets in olive oil

Northern Albacore fillet in olive oil

Mackerel fillets in olive oil

TONVAS320

TONVEN320

TONPAL320

TONNET320

TONALA320

SGOMBRI320

8018801000787

8018801000749

8018801000763

8018801000725

8018801000800

8018801000824

Code Description Barcode

Tuna and Mackerel fillets 320 g jars
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