

Tuna and Mackerel fillets 180 g jars

Prepared in a traditional way by boiling, which allows the fish fibers to relax and obtain a high quality product Shelf life: 48 months; 6 unit per carton

Code	Description	Barcode
TONVAS180	Tuna fillets in olive oil	8018801000770
TONVEN180	Tuna "Ventresca" in olive oil	8018801000732
TONPAL180	Bonito fillets in olive oil	8018801000756
TONNET180	Atlantic black Skipjack fillets in olive oil	8018801000718
TONALA180	Northern Albacore fillet in olive oil	8018801000794
SGOMBRI180	Mackerel fillets in olive oil	8018801000817



Tuna and Mackerel fillets 320 g jars

Prepared in a traditional way by boiling, which allows the fish fibers to relax and obtain a high quality product Shelf life: 48 months; 6 units per carton

Code	Description	Barcode
TONVAS320 TONVEN320 TONPAL320 TONNET320 TONALA320 SGOMBRI320	Tuna fillets in olive oil Tuna "Ventresca" in olive oil Bonito fillets in olive oil Atlantic black Skipjack fillets in olive oil Northern Albacore fillet in olive oil Mackerel fillets in olive oil	8018801000787 8018801000749 8018801000763 8018801000725 8018801000800 8018801000824